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May 2024April 1, 2024 - 
April 7, 2024
Monday, April 1

2:30pm - 3:30pm Chip/Shelley Check In (Shelley's Office) - Dale A. 
Christopher

Wednesday, April 3
8:30am - 9:30am PRB/Admin Program Meeting (Microsoft Teams 
Meeting) - Dale A. Christopher
3:00pm - 4:00pm Employee Recognition Focus Group (Microsoft 
Teams Meeting) - Elizabeth D. Horton

Friday, April 5
11:00am - 12:00pm Interim IC Meeting - IC 24-017.044 (Microsoft 
Teams Meeting) - Kathy Cummings

Tuesday, April 2
1:35pm - 2:25pm Supervisor Meeting (Microsoft Teams Meeting; 
Main Conference Room) - Shelley K. Finlayson

Thursday, April 4
1:00pm - 1:30pm EEO Program Meeting (Microsoft Teams Meeting) -
Dale A. Christopher
1:30pm - 2:00pm Chip/Tri Check-in (Chip will call) - Dale A. 
Christopher
2:20pm - 2:50pm Director  (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Zachary 
Schnur

Saturday, April 6

Sunday, April 7
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May 2024April 8, 2024 - 
April 14, 2024
Monday, April 8

1:00pm - 1:30pm IiER SOP Meeting (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Seth
Jaffe
2:30pm - 3:30pm Chip/Shelley Check In (Shelley's Office) - Dale A. 
Christopher

Wednesday, April 10
9:00am - 12:00pm M. Board at 250 (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Dale
A. Christopher

Friday, April 12

Tuesday, April 9
11:00am - 12:00pm Employee Recognition Focus Group (Microsoft 
Teams Meeting) - Elizabeth D. Horton
12:00pm - 12:30pm language as just discussed (Microsoft Teams 
Meeting) - Tracy M. Mills
1:35pm - 2:25pm Supervisor Meeting (Microsoft Teams Meeting; 
Main Conference Room) - Shelley K. Finlayson
2:30pm - 2:55pm ERM Part I (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Nicole 
Stein
3:00pm - 4:00pm First No Fear Act Q & A (Teams invite to follow if 
this time works) - Dale A. Christopher

Thursday, April 11
10:30am - 11:30am 2nd No Fear Act Q & A (Microsoft Teams 
Meeting) - Dale A. Christopher
11:00am - 11:20am Chat w J (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Dale A. 
Christopher
1:00pm - 1:30pm EEO Program Meeting (Microsoft Teams Meeting) -
Dale A. Christopher
1:30pm - 2:00pm Chip/Tri Check-in (Chip will call) - Dale A. 
Christopher
2:00pm - 3:00pm Employee Recognition Focus Group (Microsoft 
Teams Meeting) - Elizabeth D. Horton
3:00pm - 4:00pm Compliance Division Staff Meeting (Microsoft 
Teams Meeting) - Dale A. Christopher

Saturday, April 13

Sunday, April 14
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May 2024April 15, 2024 - 
April 21, 2024
Monday, April 15

3:00pm - 3:30pm Canceled: EEO Meeting  (Microsoft Teams Meeting)

Wednesday, April 17
9:00am - 12:00pm 
1:00pm - 5:00pm 

Friday, April 19

Tuesday, April 16
9:05am - 9:55am Check in (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Shelley K. 
Finlayson
10:00am - 12:00pm CIGIE Member Meeting (1750 H St NW (1750 H 
St NW, Washington, District of Columbia  20006)) - Andrew Cannarsa
10:00am - 11:30am Operations Security & Privacy Awareness Class
2024 (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Ty Cooper
10:00am - 11:00am April Made in America Council Meeting - Harry 
D'Agostino - MY-C
1:35pm - 2:25pm Supervisor Meeting (Microsoft Teams Meeting; 
Main Conference Room) - Shelley K. Finlayson
3:00pm - 3:30pm LAWG Meeting (Chip) (Microsoft Teams Meeting) -
Christopher J. Swartz

Thursday, April 18
9:30am - 12:00pm Integrity Committee Meeting (Microsoft Teams 
Meeting) - Kathy Cummings
1:00pm - 1:30pm EEO Program Meeting (Microsoft Teams Meeting) -
Dale A. Christopher
1:30pm - 2:00pm Chip/Tri Check-in (Chip will call) - Dale A. 
Christopher
3:00pm - 3:30pm 278 Certification Discussion (Microsoft Teams 
Meeting) - Kathleen Fulp

Saturday, April 20

Sunday, April 21
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May 2024April 22, 2024 - 
April 28, 2024
Monday, April 22

11:00am - 12:00pm Big 4 smalls (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Jeffries,
Michael
1:00pm - 1:15pm Canceled: EEO Meeting (Microsoft Teams Meeting) 
- David M. Levenson
2:30pm - 3:30pm Chip/Shelley Check In (Shelley's Office) - Dale A. 
Christopher

Wednesday, April 24
11:00am - 11:30am SAC/OMB Monthly Meeting- April 2024 
Topics: OMB Updates, Pathways Update, Category Management 
Brief 

- Rich, Jeffrey S.
11:00am - 11:30am Canceled: SAC/OMB Monthly Meeting- Topics: 
TBD 

 Rich, Jeffrey S.

Friday, April 26
2:30pm - 3:00pm DOI Comments (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Alec 
Brenneman

Tuesday, April 23
1:35pm - 2:25pm Supervisor Meeting (Microsoft Teams Meeting; 
Main Conference Room) - Shelley K. Finlayson
2:00pm - 2:30pm Strategic Conversation for Program Support 
Specialist (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Terri Borrelli

Thursday, April 25
1:00pm - 1:30pm EEO Program Meeting (Microsoft Teams Meeting) -
Dale A. Christopher
1:30pm - 2:45pm Quarterly All-Hands Meeting (Microsoft Teams 
Meeting) - Nicole Stein
1:30pm - 2:00pm Chip/Tri Check-in (Chip will call) - Dale A. 
Christopher
2:00pm - 3:30pm Canceled: Quarterly All Hands Meeting (Virtual) 
(Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Nicole Stein
3:00pm - 3:30pm DOI Enforcement Discussion (Microsoft Teams 
Meeting) - Alec Brenneman
3:30pm - 4:00pm Pre-Meeting (DAEO Meetng) (Microsoft Teams 
Meeting) - Nicole Stein
4:05pm - 4:30pm Parental leave (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Shelley 
K. Finlayson

Saturday, April 27

Sunday, April 28

(b)(5) - conference bridge access code 
(b)(5) - conference bridge access code

(b)(5) - conference bridge access code
(b)(5) - conference bridge access code






